305-416-4489

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Attorney Docket Nos. 700-T03-012 7000-T04-016 PATENTS ONLY 7000-T04-017	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO., LTD.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: FUJINON CORPORATION Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) OCTOBER 1, 2004 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Kita-ku
Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	City: Saitama-shi, Saitama-ken State: Country: JAPANZip: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 78/336,764 78/476,942 78/476,939	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No 5. Name and address to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 3
Name: MARTIN FLEIT FLEIT, KAIN, GIBBONS, GUTMAN, BONGINI & BIANCO, P.L. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_120.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Street Address: 601 BRICKELL KEY DRIVE	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: MIAMI	8. Payment Information
State: FLORIDA Zip: 33132	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>3124</u> Expiration Date <u>11/2005</u>
Phone Number: 305-416-4490	b. Deposit Account Number 500601
Fax Number: 305-416-4489 Email Address: MFLEIT@FOCUSONIP.COM	Authorized User Name MARTIN FLEIT
9. Signature: Signature	NOVEMBER 18, 2004 Date
MARTIN FLEIT Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450 Attorney Docket Nos. 700-T03-012, 7000-T04-016 and 7000-T04-017

CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENT NOT NEEDED FOR TRADEMARKS

USSN 78/336,764

USSN 78/476,942

USSN 78/476,939

TRADEMARK REEL: 002979 FRAME: 0911